Timetable September 2024

RAD Classical Ballet - Lower Grades

ISTD Modern Theatre Dance

Pre-primary/Reception Ballet (3-4yrs) Saturday 12.15-13.00 SA | Primary/Grade 1 Modern Saturday 10.00-10.45 SA
Primary Ballet (beginners 5-6yrs) Saturday 11.30-12.15 SA | Grade 2 Modern Saturday 10.00-10.45 uc
Primary Ballet (exam 6yrs+) Saturday 10.45-11.30 SA | Grade 4 Modern (beginners) Saturday 09.00-09.45 uc
Grade 1 Ballet Saturday 09.00-10.00 SA | Grade 4 Modern Saturday 13.00-13.45 uc
Grade 2 Ballet Saturday 09.00-10.00 KS | Grade 5 Modern Wednesday 17.45-18.30 KS
Grade 3 Ballet Saturday 11.15-12.15 KS | Intermediate Foundation Modern Thursday 17:15-18:15 w
Grade 3 Ballet (Exam) Saturday 13.30-14.30 KS | Advanced 1 Modern Thursday 18:15-19:15 w
Grade 4 Ballet Monday 16.45-17.45 W | Advanced 2 Modern By Arrangement

Grade 4 Ballet Tuesday 16.30-17.30 SA

Grade 4 Ballet Saturday 10.00-11.00 KS [ ISTD Tap

Grade 5 Ballet Wednesday 16.30-17.30 KS | Primary/Grade 1 Tap Saturday 10.45-11.15 uc
Grade 5 Ballet (Exam) Saturday 14.30-15.30 KS | Grade 2 Tap Saturday 11.15-12.00 uc
Grade 5 Ballet Saturday 15.30-16.30 KS | Grade 4 Tap Saturday 12.15-13.00 KS
RAD Classical Ballet - Higher Grades Grade 5 Tap Tuesday 16.30-17.15 KS
Grade 6 Ballet Monday 17.45-18.45 W | Intermediate Tap Tuesday 18.45-19.45 KS
Grade 6 Ballet Thursday 17.30-18.30 KS | Advanced 1 Tap By Arrangement

Grade 6 Ballet Saturday 15.00-16.00 SA | Advanced 2 Tap By Arrangement

Grade 7 Ballet Wednesday 18.30-19.30 KS

Grade 7 Ballet Friday 17.30-18.30 SA | Contemporary Dance (Year 7 upwards)

Grade 8 Ballet Monday 18.45-19.45 W | Level 1 Saturday 14.00-15.00 SA
Grade 8 Ballet (Exam) Thursday 16.30-17.30 KS | Level 2 Saturday 16.00-17.00 SA
Grade 8 Ballet Thursday 18:30-19:30 KS | Level 3 Tuesday 17.30-18.30 SA
RAD Classical Ballet - Vocational Classes (By Invitation)

Intermediate Foundation Ballet Tuesday 17.30-18.30 KS

Intermediate Ballet Monday 16.30-17.30 KS

Intermediate Ballet Friday 18.45-19.45 KS

Advanced Foundation Ballet Monday 17.30-18.30 KS

Advanced Foundation Ballet Friday 16.30-17.30 SA

Advanced Ballet Monday 18.30-19.30 KS | KS King Slocombe main studio, 8 Emmanuel Road, CB1 1JW

Advanced Ballet Friday 17.30-18.30 KS | SA St Andrew's Street Baptist Church, 43 St Andrew’s Street, CB2 3AR
Intermediate Pointe Saturday 17.30-18.00 KS [ UC Unitarian Church Hall, Victoria St, CB1 1JN

Advanced Pointe Saturday 17.30-18.30 KS | W Wesley Methodist Church, Christ Pieces, CB1 1 LG




